4 Bosch Rexroth Corporation Precision Modules PSK R310A 2414 (2008.07)
Outstanding features
Rexroth Precision Modules are precise, ready-to-install linear
motion systems that combine high performance with compact
dimensions.
Rexroth offers favorable price/performance ratios and fast
delivery.
Structural design

drive and control unit.
8 Bosch Rexroth Corporation Precision Modules PSK R310A 2414 (2008.07)
Type designation
(size)
Precision Modules are designated
according to type and size.
Types also cover the equivalent
designs without drive systems.
1) All Precision Modules can also be supplied without drive unit.
Type System Guideway Drive unit 1) Size Cover Carriage (carr.) Load capacities
Number C
(N)
PSK Precision Module Rail System
Precision Ball
Screw Assembly
PSK 40
Without /
cover plate
Standard
1 carr. 3 065
2 carr. 4 980
PSK 50
Without /
cover plate
Standard
1 carr. 7 300
2 carr. 11 850
Sealing strip
Standard 1 carr. 7 300
Long 1 carr. 11 850
PSK 60
Without /
cover plate
Standard
1 carr. 7 300
2 carr. 11 850
Long
1 carr. 9 000
2 carr. 14 620
Sealing strip
Standard 1 carr. 9 000
Long 1 carr. 14 620
PSK 90
Without /
cover plate
Standard
1 carr. 21 300
2 carr. 34 600
Long
1 carr. 27 500
2 carr. 44 670
Sealing strip
Standard 1 carr. 21 300